ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



I T

PART FIRST TERMINAL NAME: CONNECTOR CLIP o -
NUMBER ~EY USED
AMP P/N| MFG P/N CRIMPING DATA /5
b el e T W 12250 SELREL SRERE PARL CRIMP HEIGHT (WIRE) |8 cRIMP HEIGHT (INsSuL) |&/5E LEADMAKER OR
680263 —2 E 565435—5 LTR NO SIZE —1| BENGH MODEL G AIRFEED
A |.115 £005 [2.92 $0.13mm] 5 |.167 £005 [4.24 *0.13mm] | 10
< B |.109 £005 [2.77 0.13mm] 4 |.161 £005 [4.09 +0.13mm] | 12 —2 | BENCH MODEL K AIRFEED
: 0 C |.104 +£005 [2.64 +0.13mm] 6 |.137 +005 [3.48 0.13mm] | 14
D |.099 +005 [2.51 #0.13mm] 8 | 117 £005 [2.97 =0.13mm] | 16
= CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE 70
% WIRE | 200 [5.08mm] |OVERLAP| 16—10 a4\l — - 692655-5 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 69 .
S INSUL | 275 [6.99mm] |OVERLAP| @.167 MAX £l
O WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM APPL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION |[SET UP GAGE |LAYOUT REF | — ~ 24042-2 VALVE, SHUT OFF 67/
- .250—.280 NONE 773 408—-8040 45863711 L1733 A{ REF | — — 692655—-06 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 66
- 1 1 — 4610651 AIR FEED ASSY (1 INCH) 65
g 2 2 — 3—-21000-9 SCR,SHC(10—32x1.00)AIR ASSY 64
=z 03
S 62
< | 61
2 - 1 - 692655—7 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 60
O § 2 2 - 7-354778-7 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2880)D 129 1 1 - 454220—1 CAP, RAM 59
g e 2 2 - 6—354778-9 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2840)C 128 1 1 - 3564871 HOUSING 58
< B 2 2 - 5-354778-7 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2780)B 127 57 [
- § 2 2 - 5—-354778—1 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2750)A 126 1 1 - 69443338 PAWL, FEED 56
2 % 1 1 - 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 125 55
= © 1 1 - 217238—1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 124 54
; 1 1 - 4088040 SF APPL INST 408-8040 123 a4\ 1 - 461062—1 FEED FINGER ASSY 53
B 122 52
§ T 1 — 5—-21028-8 PIN,SLT SPR(®.093X.62)ST GDE PL 127 1 1 — 3811242-2 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 57
§ 120 1 1 - 6907531 SPACER, TONKER 50
0 119 49
- 118 48
3 3 — 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK(#10)ADJ BLOCK 117 47
116 46 | C
115 1 1 - 690191 -1 PLUG, NYLON 45
2 2 — 210242 WASHER,LOCK(#4)FRONT STP GUIDE 114 1 1 — 4556754 RAM S
113 1 1 - 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
112 1 1 - 1-690124-0 WASHER, RAM 42
4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER,LOCK(#8)STRIPPER 117 | 1 - 6906861 BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16x1.00) 41
110 1 1 - 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40
109 1 1 - 690170—1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
1 1 - 21018-5 NUT,HEX(NO.6)HOLDDOWN 108 1 1 - 690142-5 DISC, INSULATION 38
107 1 1 - 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
106 1 1 - 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
o 105 1 1 - 690212—1 POST, RAM 35 |
104 1 1 - 690786—1 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
T T — 210092 SCR,SKT SET(1/4—20x.25 LW)RAM 103 1 1 — 4556751 PLATE, BASE 55
2 2 — 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE(#2x.19)ID PLATE 102 1 | - 6904323 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32
101 31
1 1 - 4612641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 100 1 1 - 4556891 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
2 2 - 5-21006-6 SCR,SET(10—32x.75)DRAG 99 1 1 - 3—455671-2 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
1 1 — 22733-8 SCR,BHC(8—32x.38 LW)ANVIL 98 28
4 4 - 2—-21002-9 SCR,BHC(10—32x.75)CAP 97 2 D - 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
3 3 - 2-22733-8 SCR,BHC(1,/4—20x.62)HSG 96 1 1 - 690546—1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
T T — 2—21002—-7 SCR,BHC(10—-32x.50)SG ADJ BLK 95 1 1 — 2—690/54-2 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
4 4 — 2—21002-2 SCR,BHC(8—32x.50)TERM H DWN 94 T 1 — /—0690440-6 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 24 g
93 1 | — 189124—4 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 235
92 1 1 - 6904722 STRIPPER 22
1 1 - 2—21000-9 SCR,SHC(8—32x.75)REAR SHEAR 97 21
90 20
89 19
38 18
6 % 2 — 2—21000—7 SCR,SHC(8—32x.48)DEP—HOLD 37 17
1 T — 2—22605—1 SCR,HEX HD(8-32x.38)FEED FINGER 36 16
2 2 - 1-21000-5 SCR,SHC(4—40x.50)F ST GUIDE 85 15
1 1 — 2-21000-7 SCR,SHC(8—32x.50)STRIPPER 84 14
83 13
5 82 12 |
%OZ 1 1 - 3—21000—4 SCR,SHC(10—-32x.38)SG ADJ BL 81 17
g;% 80 1 1 - 853714—2 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 10
8§§ N - - 4629927 GUARD ASSY 79 Q{ 9
5323 N\ — |REF| - 6795321 INSERT, GUARD 78 1 1 - 318919—1 ANVIL 8
Cate 77 7
i 76 6
235 & RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 75 5
SEH A 1 1 - 6906031 SPRING, ASSIST 74 1 1 - 2-238009-5 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
gjg‘g CREASE LICHTLY. 1 1 - 2303501 SCR,SHC(6—32x.25 SL)INS DISC /3 1 [ 1 — 3189051 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
Lpsm A CGUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 72 1 1 - 16339671 BLADE, SLUG 2
SSGE APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. 1 1 - 459610—23 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET 71 1 1 1 - 318904 —1 CRIMPER, WIRE 1 A
B TRAME RETAINING | MACHINE GUARD /A\  SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS —2 | T jum CART NG DEscrITToN o el N VAL PART NG bESCRIPTION. | TNo”
;;%5 PLATE (REF) (REF) PARTS LIST PARTS LIST
Egﬂg QTY REQD PER ASSY QTY REQD PER ASSY
é%gé A M?]Mp HEIGHT DWN ’ 1-31-96 | MATERIAL . HEAT TREAT ]
285y TERMINAL REMOVE ITEM 59, TO REMOVE APPLICATOR R . ]
0, %5 RAM FROM HOUSING. IMENSIONS: OTHERWISE SPECFIED: |C. ERISMAN - | |
Tt | B I
S 0 PLC Electronics o
ggéd A CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY @% P £ - L;MEELB\N
S5=°3 A BRKT (REF) A 2 he T SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR
ZQ%; DIST ﬁ ITEM /9 IS FOR BENCH MODEL G ONLY. E |ECR-10-019701 9-2010 | MY | GB [eEesz - — — — - — —
t22¢ 66 AMP—O—LECTRIC ™ TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD ok ONTE | O | AV dsuRrece TextRE S/ - AT 680263 (I E
e /e 5 | , | 6 5 A 3 | CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUGTION DRAWING \



	Contact us

